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Indian Overseas Bank

(27

Report Generation Date & Time: 20-09-2024 11:39:12
THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 4 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 517887321 Branch Address:
Account No 3 004001000025158 1 Floor Aditya Sabari Tower
Name of Customer : Anjaly Sunny Post Office Road Kottayam
Contact No H +918714278950 Kerala India Pin:686001
Email ID : Anjalymalayil222@gmail.com Customer Address:
IFS Code : I0BA0000040 Malayil House
Nominee : Yes Kannimala P.O
Scheme Code - SBPUB Erumeli Kottayam
Opened On : 24-05-2022 Pin:686509 Kerala India
TXN DATE DESCRIPTION VALUE DATE Debit Credit Balance
OPENING BALANCE 137890.00
UPI/P2A/35696496852500/KEVIN
20-05-2024  SABU/UNION BANK/UP! 20-05-2024 300.00 137590.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB
20-05-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 20-05-2024 2200.00 139790.00
IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI 2500.00
21-05-2024 BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611 21-05-2024 137290.00
UPI/SHIJI/P2A/21644563064@216531263265
22-05-2024 320412 22-05-2024 55.00 137235.00
UPI/P2A/321651265154/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI
23-05-2024 BANK/UPI 23-05-2024 500.00 136735.00
UPI/P2A/2168496321653/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI
23-05-2024 BANK/UPI 23-05-2024 3000.00 133735.00
UPI/P2A/56486531695/VIJIMOL/UNION Editon
23-05-2024 BANK/UPI 23-05-2024 500.00 -
UPI/P2A/5698654196520/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI
24-05-2024 BANK/UP! 24-05-2024 1000.00 132235.00
NEFT/ABUITH SUNNY/FEDERAL
25-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 25.05-2024 15765.00 148004.00
UPI/P2A/8946569596/RAJESH CF/FEDERAL
26-05-2024 BANK/UPI 26-05-2024 200.00 147804.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB R0
26-05-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 26-05-2024 8000.00 .
UPI/P2A/365985428548/AJITH/HDFC o
28-05-2024 BANK/UPI-65054 28-05-2024 372.00 -
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION
29-05-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 29-05-2024 SO0 60 205432.00
UPI/P2A/6985613202520/REMYA/SBI
30-05-2024 BANK/UPI-965004 30-05-2024 85.00 205347.00
UPI/P2A/856896451365/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI o
31-05-2024 BANK/UPI 31-05-2024 500.00 204847.
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB
31-05-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 31-05-2024 2000.00 202847.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION
01-06-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 01-06-2024 50000.00 252847.00
NEFT/ABUITH SUNNY/FEDERAL
05-06-2024 BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 05-06-2024 15476.00 268323.00
UPI/P2A/256453656202/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI
06-06-2024 BANK/UPI 06-06-2024 2000.00 saeadaon
UPI/P2A/56845877454SINI/BANK OF T
06-06-2024 BARODA/UPI 06-06-2024 45.00 :
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Report Generation Date & Time: 20-09-2024 11:39:12
THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 4 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID 5 517887321 Branch Address:

Account No 2 004001000025158 1 Floor Aditya Sabari Tower
Name of Customer 2 Anjaly Sunny Post Office Road Kottayam
Contact No : +918714278950 Kerala India Pin:686001
Email ID - Anjalymalayil222 @gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code : I0BA0000040 Malayil House

Nominee : Yes Kannimala P.O

Scheme Code : SBPUB Erumeli Kottayam

Opened On : 24-05-2022 Pin:686509 Kerala India

IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

07-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 07-06-2024 3000.00 269278.00
IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI

08-06-2024 BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611 08-06-2024 7000.00 276278.00
IMPS/SUNNY M P/SIB

10-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 10-06-2024 4000.00 272278.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

11-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 11-06-2024 3800.00 276078.00
UPI/P2A/12321654102874/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

11-06-2024 BANK/UPI 11-06-2024 2000.00 278078.00
UPI/P2A/321546416541210/GREESHMA/SBI

11-06-2024 BANK/UPI 11-06-2024 196.00 277882.00
NEFT/ABIJITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

12-06-2024 BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 12-06-2024 15000.00 292882.00
UPI/P2A/546845653156446/SHIJI/I0B

20-06-2024 BANK/UPI 20-06-2024 560.00 292322.00
IMPS/SUNNY M P/SIB

20-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 20-06-2024 5000.00 287322.00
IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI

20-06-2024 BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611 20-06-2024 2000.00 285322.00
UPI/P2A/11646846532150/SINI/BANK OF

20-06-2024 BARODA/UPI 20-06-2024 700.00 284622.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

21-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 21-06-2024 6486.00 291108.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

22-06-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 22-06-2024 18000.00 309108.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

22-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 22-06-2024 29677.00 338785.00
UPI/P2A/6646464646464/SUJIMOL/UNION

22-06-2024 BANK/UPI 22-06-2024 4821.00 343606.00
UPI/P2A/23565441845/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

23-06-2024 BANK/UPI 23-06-2024 400.00 343206.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

25-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 25-06-2024 6800.00 350006.00
NEFT/ABUITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

25-06-2024 BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 25-06-2024 14000.00 364006.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

25-06-2024 BANK/UBINO577201/772002010001109 25-06-2024 18000.00 382006.00
UPI/P2A/49549652541265/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

26-06-2024 BANK/UPI 26-06-2024 417.00 381589.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

27-06-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 27-06-2024 35000.00 416589.00
UPI/P2M/3256498516569651/SINI/BANK OF

27-06-2024 BARODA/UPI 27-06-2024 200.00 416389.00
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Report Generation Date & Time: 20-09-2024 11:39:12
THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 4 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID z 517887321 Branch Address:

Account No : 004001000025158 1 Floor Aditya Sabari Tower
Name of Customer : Anjaly Sunny Post Office Road Kottayam
Contact No : +918714278950 Kerala India Pin:686001
Email ID : Anjalymalayil222 @gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code : I0BA0000040 Malayil House

Nominee : Yes Kannimala P.O

Scheme Code : SBPUB Erumeli Kottayam

Opened On 2 24-05-2022 Pin:686509 Kerala India

UPI/P2A/8897465148965/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

28-06-2024 BANK/UPI 28-06-2024 1356.00 415033.00
UPI/P2A/20151871397185/AJITH/HDFC

29-06-2024 BANK/UPI 29-06-2024 240.00 415273.00
NEFT/ABUITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

30-06-2024 BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 30-06-2024 15000.00 430273.00
UPI/P2A5687445351610/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

30-06-2024 BANK/UPI 30-06-2024 2070.00 428203.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

30-06-2024 BANK/UBINO577201/772002010001109 30-06-2024 15000.00 443203.00
UPI/P2A/26582704986451/HARIKUMAR/SBI

02-07-2024 BANK/UPI 02-07-2024 1000.00 444203.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

02-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 02-07-2024 29988.00 474191.00
UPI/P2A/346854968474/PRIVA/SIB

02-07-2024 ANk UPI 02-07-2024 280.00 473911.00
UPI/P2A/89745618521/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

03-07-2024 BANK/UPI 03-07-2024 632.00 473279.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

03-07-2024 BANK/UBINO577201/772002010001109 03-07-2024 19992.00 493271.00
UPI/P2A/458784512521/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

03-07-2024 BANK/UPI 03-07-2024 2000.00 491271.00
UPI/P2A/685431654321965/DARSAN/FEDERAL

04-07-2024 BANK UPI 04-07-2024 370.00 491641.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

04-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 04-07-2024 20000.00 511641.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

05-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 05-07-2024 22500.00 489141.00
NEFT/ABUITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

07-07-2024 BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 07-07-2024 10000.00 499141.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

09-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 09-07-2024 4000.00 495141.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

10-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 10-07-2024 30000.00 525141.00
IMPS/SUNNY M P/SIB

11-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 11-07-2024 2500.00 522641.00
UPI/P2A/12564788965/RAJI V V/UNION

12-07-2024 BANK/UPI 12-07-2024 830.00 521811.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

12-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 12-07-2024 69987.00 591798.00
UPI/P2A/64832116532/GREESHMA/SBI

14-07-2024 BANK/UPI 14-07-2024 1745.00 590053.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

14-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 14-07-2024 75000.00 665053.00
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Indian Overseas Bank

Report Generation Date & Time: 20-09-2024 11:39:12

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 4 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 517887321 Branch Address:

Account No : 004001000025158 1 Floor Aditya Sabari Tower

Name of Customer : Anjaly Sunny Post Office Road Kottayam

Contact No : +918714278950 Kerala India Pin:686001

Email ID : Anjalymalayil222 @gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code " I0BA0000040 Malayil House

Nominee : Yes Kannimala P.O \
Scheme Code 8 SBPUB Erumeli Kottayam ‘\~_- ;
Opened On : 24-05-2022 Pin:686509 Kerala India /__RB(

e

NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

16-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 16-07-2024 40000.00 705053.00
UPl/P2A/8237S4505235/N!SHAN/UNION

16-07-2024 BANK/UPI 16-07-2024 672.00 704381.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

18-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 18-07-2024 20000.00 724381.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

19-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 19-07-2024 90000.00 814381.00
IMPS/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

21-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 21-07-2024 2350.00 812031.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

21-07-2024 BANK/SIBL0000146/0146053000027398 21-07-2024 45000.00 857031.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

22-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 22-07-2024 89000.00 768031.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

22-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 22-07-2024 23000.00 791031.00
UPI/P2A/5446536453896/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

24-07-2024 BANK/UPI 24-07-2024 870.00 791901.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

25-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 25-07-2024 30000.00 761901.00
UPI/P2A/89645156855/ARUNKUMAR/CANARA

25-07-2024 BANK/UPI 25-07-2024 1475.00 760426.00
UPI/P2A/653246354587/KITCHU SA/ RAJl VW

26-07-2024 /UNION BANK/UPI 26-07-2024 1200.00 759226.00
UPI/P2A/154413685496/KITCHU SA/INDIAN

27-07-2024 0OV/UPI 27-07-2024 218.00 759444.00
UPI/P2A/26842986/KARUNAKARAN/CANARA

27-07-2024 BANK/UPI 27-07-2024 1000.00 760444.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

27-07-2024 BANK/SIBL0000146/0146053000027398 27-07-2024 90000.00 850444.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

28-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 28-07-2024 100000.00 750444.00
UPI/P2A/65122685/KARUNAKARAN/CANARA

29-07-2024 BANK/UPI 29-07-2024 200.00 750644.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

29-07-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 29-07-2024 3500.00 755144.00
IMPS/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

30-07-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 30-07-2024 3500.00 750644.00
UPI/P2A/65465346521/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

30-07-2024 BANK/UPI 30-07-2024 300.00 750344.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

30-07-2024 BANK/SIBL0O000146/0146053000027398 30-07-2024 65000.00 815344.00
UPI/P2A/13268534685AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

02-08-2024 BANK/UPI 02-08-2024 50.00 815394.00
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Report Generation Date & Time: 20-09-2024 11:39:12

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 4 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 517887321 Branch Address:

Account No : 004001000025158 1 Floor Aditya Sabari Tower
Name of Customer : Anjaly Sunny Post Office Road Kottayam
Contact No : +918714278950 Kerala India Pin:686001
Email ID : Anjalymalayil222 @gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code : I0BA0000040 Malayil House

Nominee ? Yes Kannimala P.O

Scheme Code : SBPUB Erumeli Kottayam

Opened On : 24-05-2022 Pin:686509 Kerala India

NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

03-08-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 03-08-2024 45000.00 860394.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

05-08-2024 BANK/SIBL0O000146/0146053000027398 05-08-2024 50000.00 810394.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

05-08-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 05-08-2024 22000.00 832394.00
NEFT/ABIITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

05-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0O007777/77770116584422 05-08-2024 14593.00 846987.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

06-08-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 06-08-2024 5000.00 851987.00
IMPS/ABUITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

07-08-2024 BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 07-08-2024 9500.00 861487.00
UPI/P2A/235684653414568/AKSHAY PAUL/BOI

09-08-2024 BANK/UPI 09-08-2024 158.00 861329.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

11-08-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 11-08-2024 45000.00 816329.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

13-08-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 13-08-2024 10907.00 827236.00
IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI

13-08-2024 BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611 13-08-2024 3800.00 831036.00
IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI

14-08-2024 BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611 14-08-2024 2000.00 833036.00
NEFT/SUNNY M P/SIB

15-08-2024 BANK/SIBLO000146/0146053000027398 15-08-2024 20000.00 813036.00
UPI/P2M/78499845568543/MANILAL/SBI

17-08-2024 BANK/UPI 17-08-2024 419.00 813455.00
UPI/BEST BAKERY/36827293/FEDERAL

17-08-2024 BANK/UPI 17-08-2024 83.00 813372.00
UPI/P2A/56543658743/SURESH BA/AXIS

19-08-2024 BANK/UPI 19-08-2024 400.00 813772.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

20-08-2024 BANK/SIBL0000146/014605300002772 20-08-2024 1998.00 815770.00
UPI/P2A/6572840659850/AJITH/HDFC

21-08-2024 BANK/UPI 21-08-2024 490.00 816260.00
UPI/P2A/209884088299/SURESH BA/AXIS

21-08-2024 BANK/UPI 21-08-2024 575.00 816835.00
UPI/P2M/235164492937/SINI/BANK OF

21-08-2024 BARODA/UPI 21-08-2024 1325.00 815510.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

22-08-2024 BANK/SIBLO0O00146/014605300002772 22-08-2024 2500.00 818010.00
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Report Generation Date & Time: 20-09-2024 11:39:12
THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 4 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID 2 517887321 Branch Address:

Account No : 004001000025158 1 Floor Aditya Sabari Tower
Name of Customer : Anjaly Sunny Post Office Road Kottayam
Contact No : +918714278950 Kerala India Pin:686001
Email ID : Anjalymalayil222@gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code : I0BA0000040 Malayil House

Nominee : Yes Kannimala P.O

Scheme Code : SBPUB Erumeli Kottayam

Opened On : 24-05-2022 Pin:686509 Kerala India

IMPS/SUNNY M P/SIB

25-08-2024  BANK/SIBL0000146/0146053000027398 25-08-2024 3000.00 815010.00
IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI

25-08-2024  BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611 25-08-2024 2000.00 817010.00
IMPS/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

26-08-2024  BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 26-08-2024 2500.00 814510.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

27-08-2024  BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772 27-08-2024 2000.00 816510.00
UPI/P2A/55461056485/SATHISH/HDFC

28-08-2024 BANK/UPI 28-08-2024 2500.00 814010.00
UPI/P2A/5540154112/LATHISH M/ICICI

29-08-2024 BANK/UPI 29-08-2024 355.00 813655.00
UPI/P2A/9865268525411/SETHU/HDFC

29-08-2024 BANK/UPI 29-08-2024 775.00 814430.00
UPI/P2A/98651026202485/TONY/HDFC

29-08-2024  BANK/UPI 29-08-2024 776.00 813654.00
UPI/P2A/510565205258/LISSY TOM/IOB

30-08-2024 BANK/UPI 30-08-2024 785.00 814439.00
UPI/P2A/985421026320265/HAMSA/HDFC

30-08-2024 BANK/UPI 30-08-2024 1015.00 815454.00
IMPS/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

31-08-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 31-08-2024 2350.00 813104.00
NEFT/ABIJITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

31-08-2024  BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 31-08-2024 16500.00 829604.00
NEFT/ABIJITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

01-09-2024  BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 01-09-2024 12600.00 842204.00
UPI/P2A/98745629320416/ANNU PRIYA/IOB

02-09-2024  BANK/UPI 02-09-2024 3300.00 838904.00
UPI/P2A/8724019226203/GAUTHAM/ICICI

02-09-2024  BANK/UPI 02-09-2024 5650.00 844554.00
UPI/P2A/35148605186/AMALA MOL/CANARA

02-09-2024  BANK 02-09-2024 3200.00 847754.00
NEFT/BINDHU SUNNY/UNION

04-09-2024 BANK/UBIN0577201/772002010001109 04-09-2024 25000.00 872754.00
IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB

05-09-2024  BANK/SIBL0000146/014605300002772 05-09-2024 1500.00 871254.00
UPI/P2A/320654210554/BABU T S/SBI

06-09-2024  BANK/UPI 06-09-2024 106.08 871147.92
IMPS/ABIJITH SUNNY/FEDERAL

07-09-2024  BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422 07-09-2024 8500.00 879647.92
UPI/P2A/5157412501059/KURIAN/CANARA

07-09-2024  BANK/UPI 07-09-2024 560.00 879087.92

PAGE 6



A
CA

A A %

N

Indian Overseas Bank

Report Generation Date & Time: 20-09-2024 11:39:12

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 4 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID
Account No

Name of Customer
Contact No

Email ID

IFS Code

Nominee

Scheme Code
Opened On

517887321
004001000025158

Anjaly Sunny
+918714278950
Anjalymalayil222 @gmail.com
I0BA0000040

Yes

SBPUB

24-05-2022

Branch Address:

1 Floor Aditya Sabari Tower
Post Office Road Kottayam
Kerala India Pin:686001
Customer Address:

Malayil House

Kannimala P.O

Erumeli Kottayam
Pin:686509 Kerala India

08-09-2024

11-09-2024

12-09-2024

14-09-2024

15-09-2024

16-09-2024

18-039-2024

19-09-2024

20-09-2024

20-09-2024

UPI/P2A/2068541096855/SHIHAB/SBI
BANK/UPI

IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI
BANK/SBINO070105/41797035611

IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB
BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772

IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI
BANK/SBIN0O070105/41797035611

UPI/P2A/238056213520/MONUY/ICICI
BANK/UPI

IMPS/ABUITH SUNNY/FEDERAL
BANK/FDRLO007777/77770116584422

IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI
BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611

UPI/P2A/5108654108652/BABU C K/SBI
BANK/UPI-78410

IMPS/SARASAMMA/SIB
BANK/SIBLO000146/014605300002772

IMPS/ATHULYA OMANAKUTTAN/SBI
BANK/SBIN0070105/41797035611

TRANSACTION TOTAL

CLOSING BALANCE

08-09-2024

11-09-2024

12-09-2024

14-09-2024

15-09-2024

16-09-2024

18-09-2024

19-09-2024

20-09-2024

20-09-2024

For Indian Overseas Bank

ranch Manager

Effective available balance as on 20-09-2024 11:39:12 is INR 8,91,187.42.
This is a computer-generated statement and does not require a signature

PAGE 7

950.00 880037.92

1800.00 881837.92

2500.00 879337.92
4000.00 883337.92

1150.50 882187.42
2000.00 880187.42
3500.00 883687.42

1000.00 882687.42
5500.00 888187.42

3000.00 891187.42

433103.58 1186401.00

891187.42




